OP \$65,00 24487

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Dairyland Acquisition Company,		09/13/2011	LIMITED LIABILITY
LLC		09/13/2011	COMPANY: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Golden Guernsey Dairy, LLC
Street Address:	2101 Delafield Street
City:	Waukesha
State/Country:	WISCONSIN
Postal Code:	53188
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2448714	DAIRYLINK
Registration Number:	1515583	GG GOLDEN GUERNSEY DAIRY

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

 Fax Number:
 (312)985-5955

 Phone:
 (312)985-5555

 Email:
 mkitz@clarkhill.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: James A. O'Malley
Address Line 1: 150 North Michigan Ave.

Address Line 2: Suite 2700

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60601

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	37822-147475
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	James A. O'Malley

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004642 FRAME: 0885

900204784

Signature:	/James A. O'Malley/
Date:	10/17/2011
Total Attachments: 1 source=Change of Name#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004642 FRAME: 0886

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 10:00 AM 09/15/2011 FILED 10:00 AM 09/15/2011 SRV 111008722 - 5007712 FILE

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

First. The n	
	ame of the limited liability company
Golden Guern	sey Dairy, LLC.
	HEREOF, the undersigned have executed this Certific
the 13th	day of September, A.D. 201
	00 1
	IKV 11.11
	By: We true

TRADEMARK REEL: 004642 FRAME: 0887

RECORDED: 10/17/2011